17 standard models
 YEKTA TAHVIEH
Arvand
Arvand Liquid Chillers
with Scroll Compressors
& Brazed Plate Heat exchangers
ASHPC
7.5 Thru 100 Tons

Futurees of Arvand ASPHLC Chillers
Accessories ..
Model Number Nomenclature .
    conversion table
power 1000 kcal/hr = 1.17 kw Temp
1000 kcal/hr =  3.96 Mbtuh
1000 kcal/hr =  0.33 TON T(k) =[ T (f)+459.67]/1.8
Dendity 1 kg /m³ = .0624 Lb/ft 3
Length Area
Velocity
Mass Volume
flow rate
Pressuer Volume 1 m³ =37.97ft3
1 m³ = 264 GOL(USA)
1m/s = 3.3 ft /s
1 m² = 10.76 ft2
1 lit/s =15.8GPM
1 Lit/s =2.16 fpm
T(k) = T (c)+273.15
T(k) =T(R) /1.8
T (c) =[T(f)-32]/1.8
1 kg = 2.2 Lb
1 kg = .0685 slug
101.23 kpas = 1 atm
1 atm = 14.7 psi
1m = 3.28 ft
1m = 39 in
1
High Efficiency:
Dimension Decrease:
Plate Heat Exchanger decreases dimensions and occupied space and causes easier
  Transportation.
Silent Performance:
  Scroll compressors work silently and calmly by contrast to Reciprocating Chillers.
Easy Using:
  This chiller is not as complicated as Reciprocating Liquid Chillers and making
  Use of chiller is possible for every body.
Less Corrosion:
  Using   Plate Heat Exchanger decreases corrosion very much.
       YEKTA TAHVIEH ARVAND ASPHLC series liquid chillers are new
products of this company. They are more compact and energy efficient by contrast
to Reciprocating Liquid Chillers. This type of chiller uses Scroll compressors and
Plate Heat Exchanger as Evaporator and Condenser .All units provide with
MANEUROP scroll compressors and SWEP Plate Heat Exchangers. Units are
one piece factory assembled packaged. Chillers cover a range of 7.5 to 100 ton.
Disassembled delivery of all models is possible upon request.